LCD30W SERI ES
DC/DC Converter Single & Dual Output: 30 watts
Model
Number Input Voltage Output Voltage
Output Current
@Full Load
mA
Input Current
@ No Load mA Efficiency %
Maximum uF
Capacitor
Load (1)
LCD30-24S3P3W 9 ~ 36V 3.3V 7000 10 88 10000
LCD30-24S05W 9 ~ 36V 5V 6000 10 89 7200
LCD30-24S12W 9 ~ 36V 12V 2500 10 89 1200
LCD30-24S15W 9 ~ 36V 15V 2000 10 89 1000
LCD30-24S24W 9 ~ 36V 24V 1250 10 90 375
LCD30-24D12W 9 ~ 36V ±12V ±1250 10 89 ±750
LCD30-24D15W 9 ~ 36V ±15V ±1000 10 91 ±500
LCD30-24D24W 9 ~ 36V ±24V ±625 12 91 ±180
LCD30-48S3P3W 18 ~ 75V 3.3V 7000 10 88 10000
LCD30-48S05W 18 ~ 75V 5V 6000 10 90 7200
LCD30-48S12W 18 ~ 75V 12V 2500 8 90 1200
LCD30-48S15W 18 ~ 75V 15V 2000 8 91 1000
LCD30-48S24W 18 ~ 75V 24V 1250 8 92 375
LCD30-48D12W 18 ~ 75V ±12V ±1250 8 91 ±750
LCD30-48D15W 18 ~ 75V ±15V ±1000 8 92 ±500
LCD30-48D24W 18 ~ 75V ±24V ±625 10 92 ±180
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
LCD30 - 48 S 05 W - A HS
Series Name
Input